• • •	. ¹ .	PLEASE READ	ALL INS	TRUCT		FOREC		ING THIS FORM.	
со	RPORAT		, FLORIDA		RTMENT O	F STATE	F	ILED	
	NSTATEM				ry of State CORPORATION	NS		P30 AM 8:44	
DOCUMENT # P99000054560							SET PEWARY OF STATE FOR MIASSEE FLORIN		
ТН	E PA	ARRISH G				INC.			
				ailing Office Address 51 NW 66th Way					
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Ap							CR2E081 (11/10) 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified		
City & State City & State							To Do Business in Florida 06/14/1999		
Southwest Ranches, FL Pa				Parkland, FL			5. FEI Number Applied For Applied For Not Applicable		
3333 ⁻				•			6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED No \$8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status		
7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent									
Vickie Parrish									
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 6151 NW 66th Way						600290826376			
Suite, Apt. #, Etc.						09/30/1601002023 **1200.00			
City State Zip Code Parkland FL 33067									
8. I, beinç	g appointed the	e registered agent of the about	ve named corp	oration, am	familiar with an	id accept the o	bligations of sect	ion 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S.	
Signature of Registered Agent							Date September 28, 2016		
9. Name	es and Street A	ddresses of Each Officer and				s must list at le	ast 3 directors)	<u></u>	—
Titles	Titles Name of Officers and /or Directors				Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director			City / State / Zip	
Р	Vickie Parrish			6151 NW 66 V			Vay	Parkland, FL 3306	57
V	Peter Gardner			3599 North Mooring			gs Way	Coconut Grove, FL 33	133
			1		NT			P 3 0 2016	
	REINSTATEMENT					R. HUNT			
		REITIO					t		
^{10.} E-ma	il Addres	s: parrishnursery@gmai	il.com	oT)	be used for futur	re annual report	notification)	۰	
reinstate owed by	ement applicat y the corporatio under oath. I a	ion, the reason for dissolution on have been paid. I further ce	has been elim	ilnated, the nation indic	corporate name ated on this app	e satisfies the re plication is true :	equirements of se and accurate, an	pter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this action 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., and that all fe d my signature shall have the same legal effect degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	es
SIGNA		SIGNATURE AND TH						09/28/2016 (954) 410-0178	1 8 #

Vickie Parrish 6151 NW 66 Way Parkland, FL 33067 parrishnursery@gmail.com

September 29, 2016

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Dissolution of The Parrish Gardener LLC Reinstatement of The Parrish Gardener, Inc.

Dear Division of Corporations:

I am the President and a shareholder of The Parrish Gardener, Inc. [Doc. No. P99000054560] which was administratively dissolved in 2013 for failure to file its Annual Report.

On July 7th of this year, I formed The Parrish Gardener LLC [Doc. No. L16000128526] (the "LLC") which was intended to be a new entity. I was the Manager and a member of the LLC.

Upon further consideration, I decided to reinstate The Parrish Gardener, <u>Inc.</u>, and to dissolve The Parrish Gardener, <u>LLC</u>. Yesterday, I electronically filed Articles of Dissolution for The Parrish Gardener <u>LLC</u>. I am attaching a copy of the printout confirming the dissolution. This letter confirms that the dissolution of The Parrish Gardener <u>LLC</u> is intended to be irrevocable and absolute. I do not intend to revoke the dissolution of The Parrish Gardener <u>LLC</u>, and this letter serves as authorization to immediately release the name of the entity.

I am also enclosing the Reinstatement Application for The Parrish Gardener, <u>Inc.</u>, together with my check i/a/o \$1,200.00 representing the reinstatement fee. Please reinstate the corporation as soon as possible.

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Farrish

Vickie Parrish Enclosures

SEP 3 0 2016 R. HUNT